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2018 HORNET CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 10 3 1,078    993       884       935       915       956       970       1,118    980       1,040    4,805    5,064     3,358      13,227    68         194.5     

2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,015    906       997       943       915       941       999       956       886       968       4,776    4,750     3,918      13,444    71         189.4     

3 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 7 6 865       932       860       868       860       856       913       934       834       974       4,385    4,511     3,047      11,943    67         178.3     

4 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 890       844       921       972       895       868       939       940       983       866       4,522    4,596     2,928      12,046    66         182.5     

5 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 811       848       915       850       866       964       990       832       977       930       4,290    4,693     2,783      11,766    66         178.3     

6 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 4 9 841       920       1,001    838       892       1,011    808       906       910       920       4,492    4,555     3,103      12,150    68         178.7     

7 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 12 534       576       594       597       633       671       667       637       613       647       2,934    3,235     2,346      8,515       68         125.2     

8 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 2 11 641       761       737       694       791       694       706       729       746       796       3,624    3,671     2,582      9,877       68         145.3     

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  



2018 HORNET CLASSIC - Sunday Championship Bracket

133 138 102 122

1 Loser Match D Match AA has no playoff implications

167 191 214 202 210 219 200 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match D to face Loser Match DD

163 179 153 178

2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

176 202 215 192 195 155 199

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 # UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM

149 154 186 203 204 196 190

Winner Match A

178 191 165 187 234 228 185 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM

3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

200 186 197 179 182 167 137 172 170 202 186

1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

184 176 188 198 200 196 175

4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

185 153 173 152

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

161 156 191 210 131

Loser Match BB

141 171 192 168 139 155 195 175 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY

5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

180 175 178 141 169 173 165 190 241 177

1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

150 171 186 135 172 200 172 186 4th Place

6 1 0.5 0 0 1 1 0 1

166 179 217 173 180

0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 #

211 184 174 167 188 165 190

Loser Match CC

152 174 166 160 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY

7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

100 201 132 144 160 128 179 191 191 192 206 157 151 200

0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

142 128 153 154 6th Place

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 111 132 122 126 148 145

1 0 0.5 0 0 1 0 0 #

122 156 109 132 120 149 173 64

Loser Match DD

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

126 138 124 106 158 149 153 82

1 0 1 0 1 0.5 0 1 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY

8th Place

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match EE

 

11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

10th Place

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Match AA  -   Lanes  29-30

Match EE -   Lanes  

Match CC  -   Lanes  33-34

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  31-32

Lanes  29-30

Final Standings

2nd Place

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

First Round Second Round

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM

Match A  -   Lanes  29-30

Position Round

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

Match F  -   Lanes  

 

 

Match E  -   Lanes  

Match BB  -   Lanes  31-32

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

Match B  -   Lanes  31-32

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY

0

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY

 

 0

Lanes  

0

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY

Match DD  -   Lanes  35-36

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

Lanes  33-34

Lanes  35-36

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM

 

0

Match D  -   Lanes  35-36

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY

Match C  -   Lanes  33-34

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY



2018 HORNET CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

29-30 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 890                        FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 865                  29-30 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 943                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 838                

31-32 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,015                    ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 641                  31-32 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 597                FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 868                

33-34 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1,078                    SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 841                  33-34 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 972                UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 935                

35-36 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 534                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 811                  35-36 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 850                ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 694                

0 0 -                        0 -                  0-0 0 0 -                 0 -                0-0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

29-30 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 920                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 848                  29-30 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 633                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 895                

31-32 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 993                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 576                  31-32 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 791                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 892                

33-34 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 932                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 761                  33-34 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 915                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 866                

35-36 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 844                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 906                  35-36 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 915                FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 860                

0 0 -                        0 -                  0-0 0 0 -                 0 -                0-0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

29-30 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 884                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 737                  29-30 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 856                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 941                

31-32 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 921                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 915                  31-32 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 964                UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 956                

33-34 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 594                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 997                  33-34 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 694                ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 868                

35-36 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 860                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,001               35-36 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,011             GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 671                

0 0 -                        0 -                  0-0 0 0 -                 0 -                0-0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Page 2

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

29-30 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 706                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 667                  29-30 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 647                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 968                

31-32 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 808                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 939                  31-32 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 974                SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 920                

33-34 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 990                        FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 913                  33-34 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 866                JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 930                

35-36 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 999                        UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 970                  35-36 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1,040             ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 796                

0 0 -                        0 -                  0-0 0 0 -                 0 -                0-0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

29-30 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 906                        UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1,118               29-30

31-32 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 832                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 637                  31-32

33-34 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 729                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 956                  33-34

35-36 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 934                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 940                  35-36

0 0 -                        0 -                  0-0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

29-30 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 834                        ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 746                  29-30

31-32 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 983                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 886                  31-32

33-34 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 980                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 613                  33-34

35-36 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 910                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 977                  35-36

0 0 -                        0 -                  0-0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2018 HORNET CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 EDER, KAITLYN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 205 207 226 223 212 1,073 5 214.60

2 JOHNSON, SAMANTHA UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 191 207 229 237 193 1,057 5 211.40

3 HURLEY, ANASTASIA UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 177 199 224 194 242 1,036 5 207.20

4 CUNNINGHAM, CAITLIN UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 196 232 197 206 198 1,029 5 205.80

5 RAGLAND, MONIQUE FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 172 205 204 184 242 1,007 5 201.40

6 LEDUFF, SARAH SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 233 164 192 174 234 997 5 199.40

7 ZACHMEYER, MORGAN SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 265 178 205 177 157 982 5 196.40

8 STEVENSON, ALIZE ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 175 211 189 222 180 977 5 195.40

9 STROGIN, RACHEL UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 225 173 234 142 201 975 5 195.00

10 RUSSELL, TAYLOR UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 167 159 234 201 206 967 5 193.40

11 JACKSON, TIERRA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 171 221 180 194 198 964 5 192.80

12 CHANNELL, ASHLEY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 197 220 175 176 192 960 5 192.00

13 RETTIG, EMILY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 200 198 191 175 196 960 5 192.00

14 HOWARD, CAPRI JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 200 223 148 172 212 955 5 191.00

15 EATON, KEONDRA FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 202 193 182 184 180 941 5 188.20

16 MANNING, LINDSAY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 182 197 202 168 183 932 5 186.40

17 ESTRADA, CARLOTA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 198 198 167 181 182 926 5 185.20

18 KIRK, VIOLET JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 157 186 170 223 189 925 5 185.00

19 CURA, NATALIE JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 238 162 167 207 149 923 5 184.60

20 COPEY, ALEX ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 187 174 213 193 141 908 5 181.60

21 DEAN, BRIELLE SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 163 163 182 208 191 907 5 181.40

22 SLEDGE, ALLISON ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 133 173 223 171 176 876 5 175.20

23 VOISIN, ELIZABETH SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 217 125 188 186 149 865 5 173.00

24 PRICE, DAPHNE ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 145 193 168 190 159 855 5 171.00

25 MCLAUGHLIN, LEANN FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 171 150 196 159 163 839 5 167.80

26 KING, SUNNIE ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 163 152 170 142 171 798 5 159.60

27 EDWARDS, BRITTNEY ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 144 133 146 132 188 743 5 148.60

28 HOSIEN, GABBY ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 187 149 0 237 168 741 4 185.25

29 HENDERSON, ARIEL GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 122 179 167 130 128 726 5 145.20

30 CARTER, KAYRA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 139 122 188 132 143 724 5 144.80

31 MILITSCHER, LEANNE FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 166 199 168 0 190 723 4 180.75

32 ONOJETA, KHALILLA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 126 147 123 160 132 688 5 137.60

33 HICKMAN, KENDALL LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 157 177 162 0 185 681 4 170.25

34 SEARCY, JASMINE ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 149 131 101 133 166 680 5 136.00

35 CARTER, KENNEDY ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 93 97 144 149 112 595 5 119.00

36 WILKINS, TIARRA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 186 232 136 0 0 554 3 184.67

37 GALEANO, DANNA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 131 111 80 102 130 554 5 110.80

38 PICKENS, JENNIFER GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 153 108 79 89 114 543 5 108.60

39 CHAPMAN, BAILEE ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 179 160 201 540 3 180.00

40 NOEL, BETHANY FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 166 184 148 0 498 3 166.00

41 PEREZ, AMBER SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 133 0 0 165 189 487 3 162.33

42 BETHEL, DEMETRIA FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 145 0 0 0 199 344 2 172.00

43 HUGHES, CASSANDRA SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 178 139 0 0 317 2 158.50

44 WILLIAMS, DESTINY FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 159 0 159 1 159.00

45 HOWELL-FLOYD, SARAH LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 144 0 144 1 144.00

46

47

48

49

50

51

52



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg
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54
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72
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75



2018 HORNET CLASSIC

        1 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1        HOSIEN, GABBY 187           149           -            237         168         741      4             185.3 183              178           189           182           204           Game 1 200           184           161           

1        COPEY, ALEX 187           174           213           193         141         908      5             181.6 232              161           141           182           150           Game 2 186           176           156           

1        WILKINS, TIARRA 186           232           136           -          -          554      3             184.7 220              168           191           199           183           Game 3 197           188           191           

1        SLEDGE, ALLISON 133           173           223           171         176         876      5             175.2 106              143           206           207           180           Game 4 179           198           210           

1        STEVENSON, ALIZE 175           211           189           222         180         977      5             195.4 149              194           194           202           178           Game 5 -            200           131           

1        CHAPMAN, BAILEE -            -            179           160         201         540      3             180.0 Game 6 -            196           -            

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            175           -            

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker -            -            -            

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0

1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0

1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

1        Total 868           939           940           983         866         4,596   25           919.2 890              844           921           972           895           4,522               Total 762           1,317        849           

1        Opponent Score 694           808           934           886         930         4,252   850.4 865              906           915           935           633           4,254               Opponent Score 663           1,368        946           

1        Opponent AAM SOU FAM LTU JSU FAM LTU JSU UAB GSU Opponent SOU LTU FAM

1        W/L W W W W L 4 - 1 W L W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-0 3-4 1-4

1        

        2  FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 RAGLAND, MONIQUE 172           205           204           184         242         1,007   5             201.40 151              189           175           201           157           Game 1 166           150           173           

        2 MCLAUGHLIN, LEANN 171           150           196           159         163         839      5             167.80 152              180           204           183           152           Game 2 179           171           165           

        2 MILITSCHER, LEANNE 166           199           168           -          190         723      4             180.75 212              212           131           177           160           Game 3 217           186           190           

        2 BETHEL, DEMETRIA 145           -            -            -          199         344      2             172.00 176              183           169           144           193           Game 4 173           135           241           

        2 EATON, KEONDRA 202           193           182           184         180         941      5             188.20 174              168           181           163           198           Game 5 180           172           177           

        2 NOEL, BETHANY -            166           184           148         -          498      3             166.00 Game 6 -            200           -            

        2 WILLIAMS, DESTINY -            -            -            159         -          159      1             159.00 Game 7 -            172           -            

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            186           -            

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        2 Total 856           913           934           834         974         4,511   25           902.2 865              932           860           868           860           4,385               Total 915           1,186        946           

        2 Opponent Score 941           990           940           746         920         4,537   907.4 890              761           1,001        597           915           4,164               Opponent Score 843           1,161        849           

        2 Opponent LTU JSU ALST AAM SOU ALST AAM SOU GSU UAB Opponent JSU SOU ALST
        2 W/L L L L W W 2 - 3 L W L W L 2 - 3 W/L 4-1 4.5-3.5 4-1

        2 

        3  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 HICKMAN, KENDALL 157           177           162           -          185         681      4             170.25 185              170           187           196           196           Game 1 176           178           182           

        3 RETTIG, EMILY 200           198           191           175         196         960      5             192.00 179              181           176           186           184           Game 2 202           191           167           

        3 MANNING, LINDSAY 182           197           202           168         183         932      5             186.40 215              153           221           199           163           Game 3 215           165           137           

        3 CHANNELL, ASHLEY 197           220           175           176         192         960      5             192.00 225              188           200           182           194           Game 4 192           187           172           

        3 EDER, KAITLYN 205           207           226           223         212         1,073   5             214.60 211              214           213           180           178           Game 5 195           234           170           

        3 HOWELL-FLOYD, SARAH -            -            -            144         -          144      1             144.00 Game 6 155           228           202           

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 199           185           186           

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        3 Total 941           999           956           886         968         4,750   25           950.0 1,015           906           997           943           915           4,776               Total 1,334        1,368        1,216        

        3 Opponent Score 856           970           729           983         647         4,185   837.0 641              844           594           838           866           3,783               Opponent Score 1,403        1,317        1,282        

        3 Opponent FAM UAB AAM ALST GSU AAM ALST GSU SOU JSU Opponent UAB ALST UAB
        3 W/L W W W L W 4 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 3-4 4-3 3-4

        3 

        4  ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 KING, SUNNIE 163           152           170           142         171         798      5             159.60 133              138           152           123           158           Game 1 100           142           122           

        4 CARTER, KENNEDY 93             97             144           149         112         595      5             119.00 137              170           149           166           153           Game 2 201           128           156           

        4 SEARCY, JASMINE 149           131           101           133         166         680      5             136.00 125              156           96             138           138           Game 3 132           153           109           

        4 EDWARDS, BRITTNEY 144           133           146           132         188         743      5             148.60 98                161           196           119           181           Game 4 144           154           132           

        4 PRICE, DAPHNE 145           193           168           190         159         855      5             171.00 148              136           144           148           161           Game 5 160           -            120           

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 128           -            149           

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 179           -            173           

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            64             

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        4 Total 694           706           729           746         796         3,671   25           734.2 641              761           737           694           791           3,624               Total 1,044        577           961           

        4 Opponent Score 868           667           956           834         1,040      4,365   873.0 1,015           932           884           850           892           4,573               Opponent Score 897           652           954           

        4 Opponent ALST GSU LTU FAM UAB LTU FAM UAB JSU SOU Opponent GSU JSU GSU
        4 W/L L W L L L 1 - 4 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 4.5-2.5 0-4 3.5-4.5

        4 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2018 HORNET CLASSIC

        5  UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 HURLEY, ANASTASIA 177           199           224           194         242         1,036   5             207.20 189              220           161           202           191           Game 1 167           163           149           

        5 STROGIN, RACHEL 225           173           234           142         201         975      5             195.00 199              201           159           174           165           Game 2 191           179           154           

        5 RUSSELL, TAYLOR 167           159           234           201         206         967      5             193.40 213              150           159           181           175           Game 3 214           153           186           

        5 JOHNSON, SAMANTHA 191           207           229           237         193         1,057   5             211.40 220              219           182           204           182           Game 4 202           178           203           

        5 CUNNINGHAM, CAITLIN 196           232           197           206         198         1,029   5             205.80 257              203           223           174           202           Game 5 210           -            204           

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 219           -            196           

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 200           -            190           

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        5 Total 956           970           1,118        980         1,040      5,064   25           1012.8 1,078           993           884           935           915           4,805               Total 1,403        673           1,282        

        5 Opponent Score 964           999           906           613         796         4,278   855.6 841              576           737           972           860           3,986               Opponent Score 1,334        495           1,216        

        5 Opponent JSU LTU SOU GSU AAM SOU GSU AAM ALST FAM Opponent LTU GSU LTU
        5 W/L L L W W W 3 - 2 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 4-3 4-0 4-3

        5 

        6  SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 DEAN, BRIELLE 163           163           182           208         191         907      5             181.40 175              169           167           221           198           Game 1 185           141           211           

        6 HUGHES, CASSANDRA -            178           139           -          -          317      2             158.50 157              212           209           176           142           Game 2 153           171           184           

        6 LEDUFF, SARAH 233           164           192           174         234         997      5             199.40 188              213           257           133           168           Game 3 173           192           174           

        6 PEREZ, AMBER 133           -            -            165         189         487      3             162.33 163              153           198           164           202           Game 4 152           168           167           

        6 VOISIN, ELIZABETH 217           125           188           186         149         865      5             173.00 158              173           170           144           182           Game 5 -            139           188           

        6 ZACHMEYER, MORGAN 265           178           205           177         157         982      5             196.40 Game 6 -            155           165           

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            195           190           

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            175           -            

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        6 Total 1,011        808           906           910         920         4,555   25           911.0 841              920           1,001        838           892           4,492               Total 663           1,161        1,279        

        6 Opponent Score 671           939           1,118        977         974         4,679   935.8 1,078           848           860           943           791           4,520               Opponent Score 762           1,186        1,288        

        6 Opponent GSU ALST UAB JSU FAM UAB JSU FAM LTU AAM Opponent ALST FAM JSU
        6 W/L W L L L L 1 - 4 L W W L W 3 - 2 W/L 0-4 3.5-4.5 3-4

        6 

        7  GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 CARTER, KAYRA 139           122           188           132         143         724      5             144.80 136              127           110           110           146           Game 1 113           133           126           

        7 PICKENS, JENNIFER 153           108           79             89           114         543      5             108.60 101              122           102           122           152           Game 2 111           138           138           

        7 GALEANO, DANNA 131           111           80             102         130         554      5             110.80 114              129           152           129           98             Game 3 132           102           124           

        7 ONOJETA, KHALILLA 126           147           123           160         132         688      5             137.60 100              104           117           102           111           Game 4 122           122           106           

        7 HENDERSON, ARIEL 122           179           167           130         128         726      5             145.20 83                94             113           134           126           Game 5 126           -            158           

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 148           -            149           

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 145           -            153           

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            82             

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        7 Total 671           667           637           613         647         3,235   25           647.0 534              576           594           597           633           2,934               Total 897           495           954           

        7 Opponent Score 1,011        706           832           980         968         4,497   899.4 811              993           997           868           895           4,564               Opponent Score 1,044        673           961           

        7 Opponent SOU AAM JSU UAB LTU JSU UAB LTU FAM ALST Opponent AAM UAB AAM
        7 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 2.5-4.5 0-4 4.5-3.5

        7 

        8  JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 CURA, NATALIE 238           162           167           207         149         923      5             184.60 168              150           182           175           190           Game 1 180           152           191           

        8 ESTRADA, CARLOTA 198           198           167           181         182         926      5             185.20 131              178           144           178           184           Game 2 175           174           191           

        8 KIRK, VIOLET 157           186           170           223         189         925      5             185.00 181              153           175           159           161           Game 3 178           166           192           

        8 HOWARD, CAPRI 200           223           148           172         212         955      5             191.00 159              180           200           179           170           Game 4 141           160           206           

        8 JACKSON, TIERRA 171           221           180           194         198         964      5             192.80 172              187           214           159           161           Game 5 169           -            157           

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            -            151           

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            -            200           

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        8 Total 964           990           832           977         930         4,693   25           938.6 811              848           915           850           866           4,290               Total 843           652           1,288        

        8 Opponent Score 956           913           637           910         866         4,282   856.4 534              920           921           694           915           3,984               Opponent Score 915           577           1,279        

        8 Opponent UAB FAM GSU SOU ALST GSU SOU ALST AAM LTU Opponent FAM AAM SOU
        8 W/L W W W W W 5 - 0 W L L W L 2 - 3 W/L 1-4 4-0 4-3

        8 



2018 HORNET CLASSIC

        9                                                                           -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        9 Total -            -            -            -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Total -            #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -       #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
        9 W/L -            -            -            -          -          0 - 0 -              -            -            -            -            0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

        9 

      10                                                                           -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      10 Total -            -            -            -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Total -            #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -       #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      10 W/L -            -            -            -          -          0 - 0 -              -            -            -            -            0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

      10 

      11                                                                           -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00

      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      11 Total -            -            -            -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Total -            #N/A #N/A

      11 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -       #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

      11 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      11 W/L -            -            -            -          -          0 - 0 -              -            -            -            -            0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

      11 

      12                                                                           -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A



W-L OPPONENT RECORD

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 641 1,015 5 128.2

Baker Match 02 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 761 932 5 152.2

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 737 884 5 147.4

Baker Match 04 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 694 850 5 138.8

Baker Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 791 892 5 158.2

Trad Match 01 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 694 868 5 138.8

Trad Match 02 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 706 667 5 141.2

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 729 956 5 145.8

Trad Match 04 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 746 834 5 149.2

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 796 1,040 5 159.2

xRND 1 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,044 897 7 149.1

xRND 2 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 577 652 4 144.3

xRND 3 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 961 954 7 137.3

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Total 2 11 9,877 11,441 68 145.3

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 865 890 5 173.0

Baker Match 02 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 932 761 5 186.4

Baker Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 860 1,001 5 172.0

Baker Match 04 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 868 597 5 173.6

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 860 915 5 172.0

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 856 941 5 171.2

Trad Match 02 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 913 990 5 182.6

Trad Match 03 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 934 940 5 186.8

Trad Match 04 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 834 746 5 166.8

Trad Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 974 920 5 194.8

xRND 1 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 843 5 183.0

xRND 2 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,186 1,161 7 169.4

xRND 3 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 946 849 5 189.2

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 11,943 11,554 67 178.3

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 841 1,078 5 168.2

Baker Match 02 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 920 848 5 184.0

Baker Match 03 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,001 860 5 200.2

Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 838 943 5 167.6

Baker Match 05 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 892 791 5 178.4

Trad Match 01 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,011 671 5 202.2

Trad Match 02 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 808 939 5 161.6

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 906 1,118 5 181.2

Trad Match 04 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 977 5 182.0

Trad Match 05 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 920 974 5 184.0

xRND 1 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 663 762 4 165.8

xRND 2 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,161 1,186 7 165.9

xRND 3 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,279 1,288 7 182.7

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 12,150 12,435 68 178.7

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 811 534 5 162.2

Baker Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 848 920 5 169.6

Baker Match 03 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 915 921 5 183.0

Baker Match 04 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 850 694 5 170.0

Baker Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 915 5 173.2

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 964 956 5 192.8

Trad Match 02 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 990 913 5 198.0

Trad Match 03 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 832 637 5 166.4

Trad Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 977 910 5 195.4

Trad Match 05 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 930 866 5 186.0

xRND 1 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 915 5 168.6

xRND 2 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 652 577 4 163.0



Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY xRND 3 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,288 1,279 7 184.0

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 11,766 11,037 66 178.3

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 534 811 5 106.8

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 576 993 5 115.2

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 594 997 5 118.8

Baker Match 04 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 597 868 5 119.4

Baker Match 05 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 633 895 5 126.6

Trad Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 671 1,011 5 134.2

Trad Match 02 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 667 706 5 133.4

Trad Match 03 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 637 832 5 127.4

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 613 980 5 122.6

Trad Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 647 968 5 129.4

xRND 1 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 0 1 897 1,044 7 128.1

xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 495 673 4 123.8

xRND 3 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 954 961 7 136.3

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY Total 1 12 8,515 11,739 68 125.2

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 890 865 5 178.0

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 844 906 5 168.8

Baker Match 03 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 921 915 5 184.2

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 972 935 5 194.4

Baker Match 05 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 895 633 5 179.0

Trad Match 01 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 868 694 5 173.6

Trad Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 939 808 5 187.8

Trad Match 03 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 940 934 5 188.0

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 983 886 5 196.6

Trad Match 05 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 930 5 173.2

xRND 1 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 762 663 4 190.5

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,317 1,368 7 188.1

xRND 3 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 946 5 169.8

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 12,046 11,483 66 182.5

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,015 641 5 203.0

Baker Match 02 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 906 844 5 181.2

Baker Match 03 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 997 594 5 199.4

Baker Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 943 838 5 188.6

Baker Match 05 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 866 5 183.0

Trad Match 01 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 941 856 5 188.2

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 999 970 5 199.8

Trad Match 03 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 956 729 5 191.2

Trad Match 04 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 886 983 5 177.2

Trad Match 05 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 968 647 5 193.6

xRND 1 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 1,334 1,403 7 190.6

xRND 2 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,368 1,317 7 195.4

xRND 3 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 1,216 1,282 7 173.7

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 13,444 11,970 71 189.4

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM Baker Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,078 841 5 215.6

Baker Match 02 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 576 5 198.6

Baker Match 03 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 884 737 5 176.8

Baker Match 04 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 972 5 187.0

Baker Match 05 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 860 5 183.0

Trad Match 01 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 956 964 5 191.2

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 970 999 5 194.0

Trad Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,118 906 5 223.6

Trad Match 04 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 980 613 5 196.0

Trad Match 05 ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,040 796 5 208.0

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,403 1,334 7 200.4

xRND 2 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 673 495 4 168.3

xRND 3 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,282 1,216 7 183.1

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM Total 10 3 13,227 11,309 68 194.5

Grand Total 52 52 92,968 92,968 542 171.5



Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame


